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 Project Name: Lamp Recycling and Disposal Services   Contract Administrator:  Robert Kelly                                            
 
 Specification No:  54826 A     Lead Department:  Streets & Sanitation                     
       
 Conference Date:   Wednesday, January 23, 2008               Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 301                     
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 
Amy Paikowski Veolia Environmental Svcs. 1275 Mineral Springs Drive 

Port Washington, WI. 53074 
800-556-5267 Amy.paikowski@veolia.com 

Webster Dove Revere Electric 2501 West Washington 
Chicago, Illinois 60612 

312-528-2324 312-738-4047 
wedove@revereelectric.com 

Mike Noonan Midwest Industrial Lighting 
Inc. 

919 West 38th Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60609 

773-650-1700 773-847-6677 

Felicia Rawlings Department of Water 
Management 

333 South State Street, Rm. 410 
Chicago, Illinois 60604 

312-745-0581 312-747-7078 
Felicia.rawlings@cityofchicago.org 

Margarita Alvarez Department of Water 
Management 

333 South State Street, Rm. 410 
Chicago, Illinois 60604 

312-747-1683 312-747-7078 
malvarez@cityofchicago.org 

Robert Kelly City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. La Salle St. Room 400 
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-742-9473 312-744-7679 
rjkelly@cityofchicago.org 

Glenda Sanders City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Svcs. 
(Compliance) 

121 N. La Salle St. Room 400 
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-6234 312-744-9687 

Irene Schild Caminer Department of Water 
Management 

1000 East Ohio Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60611 

312-744-7001 312-744-7119 
icaminer@cityofchicago.org 

Phil Pagani Department of Water 
Management 

1000 East Ohio Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60611 

312-742-1046 312-744-7119 
 

Sheryl Ryan Independent Recycling Services 2401 South Laflin Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60608 

312-732-9253 312-942-9482 
sryan@recyclingit.com 

Michael Brink Waste Management 1411 Opus Place, Suite 400 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515 

630-724-8441 630-241-1722 
mbrink@wm.com 

Valleta Smith City of Chicago, Department of 
Streets & Sanitation 

121 N. La Salle St. Room 700 
Chicago, IL. 60602 
 

312-744-2881 312-744-3267 



Stacy Munroe Department of General Services 30 North La Salle Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 

312-742-2693  

Anna Nussbaum EverLights 9901 South Torrence Avenue 
Chicago, Illinois 60617 

773-734-9873 
Ext 114 

773-734-9874 
anussbaum@everlights.com 
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